SN: P-25011103

Issue Date: 11/07/2025
Due Date: 26/08/2025

Student Name: MUSHTAQ KHAN

Father Name: KHAN BHAI

Session: Fall 2025

Contact #: 09890009099

Roll No: ADMISSION REQUEST

Department: BSMB

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Admisison Form Fee 1200
Total 1200
Grand Total 1200/=
Amount in words:
ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

1. ALL Fee are non refundable and can be
charged without prior notice.

2. Deposit only on above mention bank and
branch.

3. Only stamped voucher is valid.

Depositor's Signature.

Fee Section

Cashier Bank

ABBOTTABAD UNIVERSITY OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

[...]

SN: P-25011103
Issue Date: 11/07/2025
Due Date: 26/08/2025

Student Name: MUSHTAQ KHAN

Father Name: KHAN BHAI

Session: Fall 2025

Contact #: 09890009099

Roll No: ADMISSION REQUEST

Department: BSMB

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Admisison Form Fee 1200
Total 1200
Grand Total 1200/=
Amount in words:
ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

1. ALL Fee are non refundable and can be
charged without prior notice.

2. Deposit only on above mention bank and
branch.

3. Only stamped voucher is valid.

Depositor's Signature.

Fee Section

Cashier Bank

ABBOTTABAD UNIVERSITY OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY